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z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Cote/C. Broderick 3 D002 3 461 545 473 502 545 443 1963 1963 1
2 L. Scott/C. Aponte 11 D002 11 433 523 481 441 523 432 1877 1877 2
3 N. Korytkowski/A. Hancock * 9 D002 9 397 492 479 492 425 480 1876 1876 3
4 Z. Stolakis/K. Thibeault 10 D002 10 421 500 437 500 437 431 1805 1805 4
5 C. Belsky/M. Janas 10 D001 10 457 470 406 462 470 403 1741 1741 5
6 D. Corneau/D. Berrios 4 D001 4 416 465 465 385 435 438 1723 1723 6
7 M. Tessier/L. Tessier 7 D001 7 424 448 409 448 425 428 1710 1710 7
8 S. Richard/S. Litchfield 1 D002 1 436 497 415 341 397 497 1650 1650 8
9 J. Burt */T. Jackson 2 D001 2 413 439 439 376 389 434 1638 1638 9

10 R. Hagemoser/L. Hagemoser 3 D001 3 409 424 424 400 414 386 1624 1624 10
11 J. Tessier/S. James 6 D001 8 410 471 471 411 419 320 1621 1621 11
12 T. Transue/J. Transue 14 D001 14 394 437 437 411 385 383 1616 1616 12
13 R. LaRouche */C. Pape 2 D002 2 409 410 392 402 410 405 1609 1609 13
14 A. Goodspeed/L. Winslow 13 D001 13 429 431 431 431 383 320 1565 1565 14
15 M. Klosin/M. Klosin 16 D001 16 429 432 349 432 378 361 1520 1520 15
16 J. Handy/J. Johnson 9 D001 9 367 442 392 442 327 357 1518 1518 16
17 N. Guilmette/J. Litwin 15 D001 15 393 385 384 385 380 357 1506 1506 17
18 S. Charis/T. Charis 8 D001 6 359 429 367 339 429 329 1464 1464 18
19 A. Goodspeed/J. Handy 8 D002 8 409 421 314 369 421 359 1463 1463 19
20 M. Burns/D. Dumont 1 D001 1 348 379 334 322 379 343 1378 1378 20
21 A. Mendonca/K. Paige 4 D002 5 368 375 323 375 331 344 1373 1373 21
22 S. Gibbs/S. Barrows-Gibbs 17 D001 5 387 356 332 356 341 318 1347 1347 22
23 T. Logan/T. Rachels-Lamb 5 D002 4 328 323 323 299 306 307 1235 1235 23
24 K. Thibeault/Z. Stolakis 11 D001 11 421 465 416 465 439 390 1710 1710 101
25 L. Scott/C. Aponte 5 D001 17 433 483 376 483 433 393 1685 1685 102
26 N. Korytkowski/A. Hancock * 12 D001 12 397 441 416 441 386 410 1653 1653 103
27 J. Litwin/N. Guilmette 6 D002 6 393 389 334 383 385 389 1491 1491 104
28 M. Burns/D. Dumont 7 D002 7 348 401 401 324 328 296 1349 1349 105
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z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 N. Korytkowski/A. Hancock * 9 D002 9 397 492 516 479 492 425 480 1876 96 1972 1972 1 403.00
2 J. Cote/C. Broderick 3 D002 3 461 545 545 473 502 545 443 1963 0 1963 1963 2 70.00
3 L. Scott/C. Aponte 11 D002 11 433 523 523 481 441 523 432 1877 0 1877 1877 3 70.00
4 Z. Stolakis/K. Thibeault 10 D002 10 421 500 513 437 500 437 431 1805 52 1857 1857 4 120.00
5 T. Transue/J. Transue 14 D001 14 394 437 480 437 411 385 383 1616 172 1788 1788 5 225.00
6 D. Corneau/D. Berrios 4 D001 4 416 465 481 465 385 435 438 1723 64 1787 1787 6 120.00
7 R. Hagemoser/L. Hagemoser 3 D001 3 409 424 456 424 400 414 386 1624 128 1752 1752 7
8 C. Belsky/M. Janas 10 D001 10 457 470 470 406 462 470 403 1741 0 1741 1741 8
9 M. Tessier/L. Tessier 7 D001 7 424 448 454 409 448 425 428 1710 24 1734 1734 9

10 J. Burt */T. Jackson 2 D001 2 413 439 455 439 376 389 434 1638 64 1702 1702 10
11 J. Tessier/S. James 6 D001 8 410 471 487 471 411 419 320 1621 64 1685 1685 11
12 J. Handy/J. Johnson 9 D001 9 367 442 475 392 442 327 357 1518 132 1650 1650 12
13 S. Richard/S. Litchfield 1 D002 1 436 497 497 415 341 397 497 1650 0 1650 1650 12
14 R. LaRouche */C. Pape 2 D002 2 409 410 418 392 402 410 405 1609 32 1641 1641 14
15 S. Charis/T. Charis 8 D001 6 359 429 470 367 339 429 329 1464 164 1628 1628 15
16 N. Guilmette/J. Litwin 15 D001 15 393 385 405 384 385 380 357 1506 80 1586 1586 16
17 M. Burns/D. Dumont 1 D001 1 348 379 431 334 322 379 343 1378 208 1586 1586 16
18 A. Goodspeed/L. Winslow 13 D001 13 429 431 431 431 431 383 320 1565 0 1565 1565 18
19 A. Mendonca/K. Paige 4 D002 5 368 375 420 323 375 331 344 1373 180 1553 1553 19
20 T. Logan/T. Rachels-Lamb 5 D002 4 328 323 395 323 299 306 307 1235 288 1523 1523 20
21 M. Klosin/M. Klosin 16 D001 16 429 432 432 349 432 378 361 1520 0 1520 1520 21
22 A. Goodspeed/J. Handy 8 D002 8 409 421 429 314 369 421 359 1463 32 1495 1495 22
23 S. Gibbs/S. Barrows-Gibbs 17 D001 5 387 356 376 332 356 341 318 1347 80 1427 1427 23
24 K. Thibeault/Z. Stolakis 11 D001 11 421 465 478 416 465 439 390 1710 52 1762 1762 101
25 N. Korytkowski/A. Hancock * 12 D001 12 397 441 465 416 441 386 410 1653 96 1749 1749 102
26 L. Scott/C. Aponte 5 D001 17 433 483 483 376 483 433 393 1685 0 1685 1685 103
27 J. Litwin/N. Guilmette 6 D002 6 393 389 409 334 383 385 389 1491 80 1571 1571 104
28 M. Burns/D. Dumont 7 D002 7 348 401 453 401 324 328 296 1349 208 1557 1557 105
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